
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199901040000
01611

01/04/1999
12:16:55

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199901040000
01601

199901040000
01771

01/04/1999
01:16:19

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CREEL,
ROBERT R

199901050000
04421

01/05/1999
02:31:45

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS

199808050002
98951

199901050000
04431

01/05/1999
02:31:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199810080003
93251

199901050000
04441

01/05/1999
02:34:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199812030004
80501

199901140000
18071

01/14/1999
09:53:57

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMULLAN,
ROBERT G JR

18 79 Lot#:12
Book:18 Pg:79

199901140000
18111

01/14/1999
10:13:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JUST, PETER
G JR

18 37 Lot#:149
Book:18 Pg:37

199901140000
18101

01/14/1999
10:12:57

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

THOMAS,
ROHN
FRANKLIN

15 114 Lot#:21 Lot:B
Book:15
Pg:114

199901260000
34841

01/26/1999
11:19:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STRICKLAND,
RANDALL H

22 26 Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:26

199901270000
36201

01/27/1999
10:49:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199812220005
09271

199901200000
25251

01/20/1999
08:55:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199811060004
38131

199901280000
38271

01/28/1999
11:16:44

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRETTE,
JOAN C

7 53 Lot#:28 Book:7
Pg:53

199901220000
29961

01/22/1999
10:17:55

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEN &
WIMBERLY
MORTGAGE
INC

199810290004
25471

199901220000
29981

01/22/1999
10:17:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199812110004
95151

199901220000
30051

01/22/1999
10:34:06

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199901220000
30071

01/22/1999
10:34:09

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199901220000
30041

01/22/1999
10:34:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199812070004
84091



199901220000
30111

01/22/1999
10:47:11

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
MORTGAGE
RESOURCES
CORP

9 59 199901220000
30101

Lot#:1205
Book:9 Pg:59
Desc:1999-
03010

199901220000
30321

01/22/1999
11:21:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
STEPHEN

199212300003
15991

199901220000
30351

01/22/1999
11:21:06

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
STEPHEN

199704300001
32331

199901220000
30341

01/22/1999
11:21:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS,
CHARLES III

199710270003
48181

199902010000
43781

02/01/1999
02:00:37

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

10 104 199902010000
43771

Lot#:1 Blk:0003
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:1999-
04377

199902110000
59871

02/11/1999
12:14:44

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199805070001
66171

199902110000
59911

02/11/1999
12:14:50

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804100001
29051

199902110000
59921

02/11/1999
12:14:52

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199803230000
99411

199902110000
60001

02/11/1999
12:15:03

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199803300001
10801

199902110000
59981

02/11/1999
12:15:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804020001
15921

199902110000
60031

02/11/1999
12:15:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199803020000
70581

199902110000
60081

02/11/1999
12:15:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199803300001
09961

199902110000
60091

02/11/1999
12:15:16

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804020001
16861


