Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
			, , , ,	7.					-1 -3-		Description
199901040000 01611	01/04/1999 12:16:55	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199901040000 01601	
199901040000 01771	01/04/1999 01:16:19	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEL, ROBERT R						
199901050000 04421	01/05/1999 02:31:45	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS					199808050002 98951	
199901050000 04431	01/05/1999 02:31:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199810080003 93251	
199901050000 04441	01/05/1999 02:34:36	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199812030004 80501	
199901140000 18071	01/14/1999 09:53:57	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMULLAN, ROBERT G JR			18	79		Lot#:12 Book:18 Pg:79
199901140000 18111	01/14/1999 10:13:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JUST, PETER G JR			18	37		Lot#:149 Book:18 Pg:37
199901140000 18101	01/14/1999 10:12:57	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	THOMAS, ROHN FRANKLIN			15	114		Lot#:21 Lot:B Book:15 Pg:114
199901260000 34841	01/26/1999 11:19:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRICKLAND, RANDALL H			22	26		Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:26
199901270000 36201	01/27/1999 10:49:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199812220005 09271	
199901200000 25251	01/20/1999 08:55:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199811060004 38131	
199901280000 38271	01/28/1999 11:16:44	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRETTE, JOAN C			7	53		Lot#:28 Book:7 Pg:53
199901220000 29961	01/22/1999 10:17:55	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLEN & WIMBERLY MORTGAGE INC					199810290004 25471	
199901220000 29981	01/22/1999 10:17:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199812110004 95151	
199901220000 30051	01/22/1999 10:34:06	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC						
199901220000 30071	01/22/1999 10:34:09	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199901220000 30041	01/22/1999 10:34:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES					199812070004 84091	

199901220000 30111	01/22/1999 10:47:11	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR MORTGAGE RESOURCES CORP		9	59	199901220000 30101	Lot#:1205 Book:9 Pg:59 Desc:1999- 03010
199901220000 30321	01/22/1999 11:21:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, STEPHEN				199212300003 15991	
199901220000 30351	01/22/1999 11:21:06	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, STEPHEN				199704300001 32331	
199901220000 30341	01/22/1999 11:21:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WATKINS, CHARLES III				199710270003 48181	
199902010000 43781	02/01/1999 02:00:37	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP		10	104	199902010000 43771	Lot#:1 Blk:0003 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:1999- 04377
199902110000 59871	02/11/1999 12:14:44	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199805070001 66171	
199902110000 59911	02/11/1999 12:14:50	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199804100001 29051	
199902110000 59921	02/11/1999 12:14:52	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199803230000 99411	
199902110000 60001	02/11/1999 12:15:03	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199803300001 10801	
199902110000 59981	02/11/1999 12:15:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199804020001 15921	
199902110000 60031	02/11/1999 12:15:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199803020000 70581	
199902110000 60081	02/11/1999 12:15:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199803300001 09961	
199902110000 60091	02/11/1999 12:15:16	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199804020001 16861	